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:] Last 24 hours |

| COVID-19 MIZORAM STATUS— UPDATE |

rISSU(—:* N0.891l Dt.25.8.2022 Thursday lS:OOPM

| |
‘ NEWLY ADDED ‘ CUMULATIVE TILL

25.8.2022 | 25.8.2022
- s 10,68,044 ;
| Confir?-ezdgositive | _2 36.545 |
BE ‘2 35,257 **”
| Degths i __7 1z (O_ 30%)|.
| Acti]\ieZCSses i 571 (0.24975)L



| COVID-19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT
25.8.2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours
Il NO.OFSAMPLE ||

| LAB./RAQT TESTED___" CUMULATIVE

' Outside Mizoram | C |[_ 58

| RrRTPcrR | 2 || 3,73,676
TrueNat-PCR | 1 ¥ Jl 93,137 |

| Rapid Antigen Test | 620 | 14,88,044 |

| FIA Antigen Test | O ] 14, 029 |
TOTAL = 623 19,68,944

COVID-19 POSITIVE UPDATE
25.8. 2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

LAB./RAGT NO. OF POSITIVE CUMULATIVE
| outside Mizoram || : | 1 ol
 reR 1| 40,943
TrueNat-PCR 1 "\l 11 861
Rapid Antgen Test | 127 | 181, 099
_FIAAntigen Test _|_ O _l_ 2041

TOTAL 129 2,36,545

Daily Positivity 20.71%
IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE CASES UPDATE
25.8.2022 (5:00PM) LAST 24 HOURS

NAME OF
DISTRICT

AlIZAWL
CHAMPHAI
HNAHTHIAL
KHAWZAWL
KOLASIB
LAWNGTLAI
LUNGLEI
MAMIT
SAITUAL
SERCHHIP

SIAHA

TOTAL

TOTAL
CASES

125594

11167

4102

6355

12468

9414

22661

15011

8002

14478

7293

NO. OF
DISCHARG

ED

124967

11110

4086

6330

12407

9329

22496

14913

7948

14428

7243

NO. NO. OF DATE OF
OF ACTIVE  LAST CASE
CASES  REPORTED
455 2 2802
32 25  24.8.2022
8 8 24.8.2022
5 A0 288207
43 ey 2482027
28 5 2482022
52 113  24.8.2022
22 76 24.8.2022
s 89 2182007
35 158 245 2022
22 28 24.8.2022

230549 285051 e STl

Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer,IDSP
Directorate of Health Services
Mizoram:Aizawl



